Klasse

A

Jr.

Ungd

K1

K2

V50

V60

V70

Nr Etternavn

Yrkje
Kello

Styve
Rydheim

Yrkje
Brummenaes

Kartveit

Solvang
Kulleseid

Karteveit
Unneland

Johansen

Fredheim

Nordisk Trap 3. juli 2016

Fornavn

Svein Erik
Kjell-Arne

Kenneth
Bengt-Rune

Dagny A
Hartly

Vilde

Vicky Maria
Laila

Yngve
Gunnar

Harald

Svein

Kismul S.S.K

Forening

Haugesund og Omegn J.F.F
S@r-Varanger J.F.F

Kismul S.S.K
Kismul S.S.K
Haugesund og Omegn J.F.F
Haugesund og Omegn J.F.F

Skien J.F.F
Haugesund og Omegn J.F.L

Samanger J.F.F
Asane J.F.F

Haugesund og Omegn J.F.L

Kismul S.S.K

1

23
23

23
23

19
21

15

16
12

24
24

25

20

2

22
22

22
20

21
23

19

20
16

25
20

24

21

3

24
22

24
20

17
20

22

17
10

24
24

24

20

Stevnenr.: 1611099

4 Totalt
24 93
21 88
24 93
19 82
21 78
13 77

0
0
0

17 73
15 68
14 52
24 97
24 92
21 94
22 83



